
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4, RUN N 526.4
W 331 FT, S 526.41 FT, E 331 FT 

ANDERSON TONY D
1245 SW TROY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9416.00 1.00/

01/25/2024 KS 4.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

397,207
19,677
40,000

456,884
122,876
334,008

HX HB 50,722
283,286
456,884

0

462,812

1091/1786 8/02/2006 WD Q I 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM & DORCAS SIMM

TONY D ANDERSON

0765/0742 9/23/1992 WD Q I 88,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRENTON BAILEY

WILLIAM L SIMMONS

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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SALE:5:1: 4 ACRES

SALE:4:1: 4 ACRES (PAID TOO MUCH)

SALE:3:1: BAILEY ORIGINALLY SOLD LAND & BOUGHT BAC

SALE:2:1: (SON)

25595 GARAGE 125 03/07/2007

2007HX Base Yr

1245 SW TROY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 3,793 139.5550 156.30 592,846 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 3305

APT 400 100 400 41,888

BAS 504 100 504 52,779

BAS 2,401 100 2,401 251,435

FOP 114 30 34 3,560

FOP 152 30 46 4,817

PTO 285 5 14 1,466

UCP 400 20 80 8,378

UGR 400 45 180 18,850

UOP 272 20 54 5,655

UOP 400 20 80 8,378

5,328 3,793 397,207

BAS= W27 S22 E6 BAS= S24 E21N24 W21$ E21 S27 E12 N3 FOP= E19
N6 W19 S6$ N6 E19 S9 E18 N46 W18 PTO= N11 W19 S15 E19N4$ S4
FOP= W19 S8 E19 N8$ S8 W19 N8 W12 N7$ PTR= N40 UOP= N20 UOP=
E4 N24 W28 S24 E4 N20 E20 S20$ APT= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W20 S20
E20$ S40$ PTR= N40 E50 UCP= E20 N20 UGR= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W20
S20$ S40 W50$.
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4
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,259.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 15,777

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,100

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

19,677

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


